2024 District Schedule

Friday March 1 Tuesday March 26
Wink @ |Fort Hancock Wink @ |Van Hom
Anthony @ |McCamey Anthany @ |Reagan County
Marfa @ [Van Hom Ozona @ [Fort Hancock
Reagan Counly @ Ozona MeCamey @ Marfa
Tuesday March 5 Friday March 29
Fort Hancock @ [Wink Wink @ |Reagan County
MecCamey @ |Anthony Ozona @ |Van Hom
Van Hom @ Marfa Anthony @ Marfa
Ozona @ Reagan County MeCamey @ Fort Hancock
Friday March & Tuesday April 2
McCamey @ |Wink Reagan County |@@ |Wink
Fort Hancock @ [Marfa “an Horn @ |Ozona
Dzona @ |Anthony Marfa @ [Anthony
Van Hom @ |Reagan County Fort Hancock @ |McCamey
| Tuesday March 12 Spring Break Friday April 5
Wink @ |McCamay Ozona @ |Wink
Marfa @ Fort Hancock Marfa @ Reagan County
Anthony @ [Ozona “an Hormn @ |McCamey
Reagan County [&@ |Van Hom Fort Hancock @@ |Anthony
Friday March 15 Spring Break T‘uusda! April 9
Anthony @ [Wink Wink @ |Ozona
Vam Hom @ |Fort Hancock Reagan County |@ |Marfa
McCamey @ |Reagan County McCamey @ |Van Hom
Qzona @ |Marfa Anthony @ |Fort Hancock
Tuesday March 19 Friday April 12
Wink @ |Anthony Wink @ [Marfa
Fort Hancock @ [Van Hom McCamey i |Ozona
Reagan County @ |[McCameay Fort Hancock @ |Reagan County
Marfa @ |Ozona Anthany @ |Van Homn
Friday March 22 Tuesday April 16
Van Hom @ |Wink Marfa @ |Wink
Reagan County @ |Anthony Ozona @ |McCamey
Fort Hancock @ |Ozona Reagan County |@ |Fort Hancock
Marfa @ [McCameay Van Horm i@ [Anthony




